
EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 2T EIP 3T EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

5 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 8 hours 12 hours 5 hours 6 hours 9 hours 11 hours

$9.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00

$60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00

$100.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00

$160.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00

$260.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00

$330.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00

$410.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00

$530.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Other Information

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children - P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Singapore Citizens

As of 1 January 2025

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Approved Programmes

AaytoZee Learning Intervention LLP Kidzmonte Child Development Centre

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Number of Intervention hours/week

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

GST is not applicable

● Baby Bonus may be used to offset EIPIC-P fees (applicable to Singaporeans only). 

For more information, please refer to https://www.babybonus.msf.gov.sg/ or check with the respective centres.

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Train Kids Early Intervention and Educare Centre 

LLP @ Tampines
Twinklekidz International Schoolhouse Pte. Ltd.

EAST
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Starters EarlyPreps 9hrs EarlyPreps 12hrs Starters EarlyPreps B (8hrs) EarlyPreps C (12hrs) Moon Sky FAITH HOPE LOVE FAITH HOPE LOVE

6 hours 9 hours 12 hours 6 hours 8 hours 12 hours 10 hours 11 hours 6 hours 9 hours 12 hours 6 hours 9 hours 12 hours

$9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00

$60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00

$100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00

$160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00

$260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00

$330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00

$410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00

$530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Other Information

● Baby Bonus may be used to offset EIPIC-P fees (applicable to Singaporeans only). 

For more information, please refer to https://www.babybonus.msf.gov.sg/ or check with the respective centres.

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Monthly Out Of Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children - P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Singapore Citizens

As of 1 January 2025

CENTRAL

Approved Programmes

ABC Center @ Mountbatten ABC Center @ Somerset Bridging Stars Bridging the Gap Pte. Ltd. @ City Square MallBridging the Gap Pte. Ltd. @ Buona Vista

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Number of Intervention hours/week

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Registration Fee: $100

GST is applicable 

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Registration Fee: $100

Intake Assessment: $300

Refundable Deposit Fee: $70

GST is applicable        

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Remarks

Registration Fee: $100

Intake Assessment: $300

Refundable Deposit Fee: $70

GST is applicable        
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MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Holland V Pte. Ltd.

MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Marina Square Pte. Ltd.

 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP-5 EIP-6 EIP 5 EIP 8
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy

Early Intervention Program 

(EIP)

6 hours 9 hours 5 hours 6 hours 5 hours 8 hours 6 hours 6 hours

$9.00 $10.00 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 $10.00 $9.00 $9.00

$60.00 $70.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $60.00 $60.00

$100.00 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00

$160.00 $180.00 $160.00 $160.00 $160.00 $180.00 $160.00 $160.00

$260.00 $300.00 $260.00 $260.00 $260.00 $300.00 $260.00 $260.00

$330.00 $380.00 $330.00 $330.00 $330.00 $380.00 $330.00 $330.00

$410.00 $470.00 $410.00 $410.00 $410.00 $470.00 $410.00 $410.00

$530.00 $610.00 $530.00 $530.00 $530.00 $610.00 $530.00 $530.00

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Other Information

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 8 (>$4600)

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

● Baby Bonus may be used to offset EIPIC-P fees (applicable to Singaporeans only). 

For more information, please refer to https://www.babybonus.msf.gov.sg/ or check with the respective centres.

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Leapfrogs Pte. Ltd. 

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Approved Programmes

Number of Intervention hours/week

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children - P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Singapore Citizens

As of 1 January 2025

HeadStart for Life @ Katong

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

CENTRAL

HeadStart for Life @ Orchard

Remarks
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EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 Wonderers Aspirers/ Achievers Wonderers 3 days
Aspirers 3 days / 

Achievers 3 days
EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

5 hours  8 hours 11 hours 6 hours 8 hours 6 hours 8 hours 5 hours 6 hours 9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours

$9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $9.00 $10.00 $9.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00

$60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $60.00 $70.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00

$100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $100.00 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00

$160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $160.00 $180.00 $160.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00

$260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $260.00 $300.00 $260.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00

$330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $330.00 $380.00 $330.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00

$410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $410.00 $470.00 $410.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00

$530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $530.00 $610.00 $530.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Other Information

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $295

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $295

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children - P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Singapore Citizens

As of 1 January 2025

● Baby Bonus may be used to offset EIPIC-P fees (applicable to Singaporeans only). 

For more information, please refer to https://www.babybonus.msf.gov.sg/ or check with the respective centres.

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

Number of Intervention hours/week

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Approved Programmes

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

CENTRAL

Ovspring Developmental Clinic Pte. Ltd. The SKILT Centre @ Bukit Timah Twinklekidz @ Bendemeer Pte. Ltd. Zee JuniorsThe SKILT Centre @ Upper Thomson

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Remarks
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Bright Path Inclusive 

Preschool

MindChamps Allied Care @ Tai 

Seng Pte. Ltd.

The Schoolhouse by Busy 

Bees @ Kovan

Inclusive Early Intervention 
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy

The Schoolhouse by Busy 

Bees @ Kovan
EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 2T EIP 3T 

9 hours 6 hours  9 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 8 hours 12 hours

$10.00 $9.00 $10.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $10.00 $12.00

$70.00 $60.00 $70.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $70.00 $80.00

$110.00 $100.00 $110.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $110.00 $130.00

$180.00 $160.00 $180.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $180.00 $220.00

$300.00 $260.00 $300.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $300.00 $360.00

$380.00 $330.00 $380.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $380.00 $460.00

$470.00 $410.00 $470.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $470.00 $560.00

$610.00 $530.00 $610.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $610.00 $730.00

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Other Information

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

GST is not applicable

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children - P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Singapore Citizens

As of 1 January 2025

● Baby Bonus may be used to offset EIPIC-P fees (applicable to Singaporeans only). 

For more information, please refer to https://www.babybonus.msf.gov.sg/ or check with the respective centres.

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Approved Programmes

SAIL Playhouse Pte. Ltd.
Train Kids Early Intervention and Educare Centre 

LLP @ Woodlands

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Number of Intervention hours/week

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Remarks

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

NORTHEAST NORTH
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MindChamps Allied Care Services 

Pte. Ltd. @ Bukit Panjang Junction 

10

EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 Moon Sky 
Early Intervention Program (EIP) 

with Therapy
EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 10 hours 11 hours 20 mins 6 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours

$9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00 $10.00 $12.00 $9.00 $9.00 $10.00 $12.00

$60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00 $70.00 $80.00 $60.00 $60.00 $70.00 $80.00

$100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00 $110.00 $130.00 $100.00 $100.00 $110.00 $130.00

$160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00 $180.00 $220.00 $160.00 $160.00 $180.00 $220.00

$260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00 $300.00 $360.00 $260.00 $260.00 $300.00 $360.00

$330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00 $380.00 $460.00 $330.00 $330.00 $380.00 $460.00

$410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00 $470.00 $560.00 $410.00 $410.00 $470.00 $560.00

$530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00 $610.00 $730.00 $530.00 $530.00 $610.00 $730.00

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Other Information

● Baby Bonus may be used to offset EIPIC-P fees (applicable to Singaporeans only). 

For more information, please refer to https://www.babybonus.msf.gov.sg/ or check with the respective centres.

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

AaytoZee Learning Cove Pte. Ltd

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children - P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Singapore Citizens

As of 1 January 2025

Number of Intervention hours/week

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Approved Programmes

AaytoZee@Hillview Pte. Ltd

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Zee Learning Cove Pte. LtdIchiban Nurtureland Pte. Ltd

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

WEST

Registration Fee: $100

GST is not applicable

Page 6 of 6


